8/19/25, 11:16 AM

UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree

UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT

University of Gujrat (UOG)

BS Ceramics Design_1

Programs

15t Merit List

BS Ceramics Design (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Design

Faculty of Architecture,Design and Fine Arts

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 35382
2 24894
3 14332
4 35345
5 4059
6 187
7 12949
8 6844
9 38474
10 21219
11 6591
12 8075
13 27010

Candidate Name

MUSKAN NADEEM

AMNA

NOOR EMAN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM
BHATTI

RAMEEN ASIM

FATIMA ZULFIQAR

ABEERA AMJAD

EMAN FAYYAZ BUTT

MUQADDAS SHAKEEL

ZOHA FATIMA

ANFAL ARSHAD

MARIB

ROEDA RANIAN

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/76_1035_1.html

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Father Name

NADEEM HUSSAIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ASMAT ULLAH

NADEEM HUSSAIN BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ASIM
KHOKHAR

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

AMJAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ BUTT

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHUMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
CHATTHA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

CNIC

3460193022644

3420215723296

3440365840218

3460192856561

3420192708610

3420187802690

4230113097082

3420109615220

3420180648368

3420127234458

3420165167164

3410485424340

3420169764068

Aggregate

81.93
80.36
76.61

75.44

75.18

73.33
72.68
7217
71.65
69.46
66.25

65.59

64.42
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

35253

10116

8076

41400

3665

10846

29556

19722

35832

24463

41164

12471

16192

17832

8618

28824

6829

20549

19573

38329

35446

7540

MARYAM

ALEENA BURHAN

ZENAB IMRAN

ZAINAB ZAHID

SYEDA AYESHA
GILANI

IMAN AZMAT

MAHPARA NAWAL

AYESHA

SYEDA ZARNAB ASIF

MUHAMMAD ZAKI
AZZAM

ANAYA BINT-E-
MOAZZAM

ALEENA SHAHID

ABDUL GHUFFAR

ABDULLAH ROUF

AYESHA ASIF

SARIANAVEED

ASAD ALI

AFIAABBAS

ZARWISH

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

ZEESHAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD QASIM

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/76_1035_1.html

BS Ceramics Design_1

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKMAL
BURHAN

IMRAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
ASGHAR

SYED KHAWAR MAHMOOD

MIRZA AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD |IQBAL

MUNTZER AHMED

SYED ASIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AHMAD SHAHID

MOAZZAM RAUF MUGHAL

SHAHID BASHIR

SHAHAB ASLAM

ABDUL MAKHDOOM
GHUMAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

NAVEEDAHMED

SAJID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUGHAL

TAHIR RAFEEL

MIRZA NASEEM ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABDUL RAHEEM KHALID

3410132882566

3420116327732

3410433782966

3420191258380

3420160545268

3420156029856

3420143855180

3420256458708

3420178801306

3720395440675

3410101002572

3420175364780

3420165809873

3420140279183

3420111286032

3420136774094

3420274232879

3410450090408

3460139282338

3420105908889

3420286227669

3420113858593

64.39

63.75

63.27

61.64

61.25

61.17

61.08

59.11

59.02

56.94

56.84

56.40

56.25

54.23

54.21

54.06

53.93

53.76

52.14

51.07

50.88

48.82

2/3
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36 43797 AYAN BADAR

37 7493 MUHAMMAD JUNAID
38 37456 PAKEEZA ANSAR

39 39966 ZEESHAN ALTAF

BS Ceramics Design_1

BADAR U DIN

SYED ANSAR MEHMOOD

ANSAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

3460177671785

3420197335613

3420155755340

3420140297323

48.17

46.47

45.42

45.00

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained

for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025

failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program

due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:54:15 pm

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/76_1035_1.html
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UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT

\ /

/A
UaG
University of Gujrat (UOG)
UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree

Programs
15t Merit List
Programme: BS Ceramics Design (Morning)
Category: FATA
Department: Department of Design
Faculty: Faculty of Architecture,Design and Fine Arts
Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025
Sr.# Application.# Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
1 26288 MUHAMMAD WAQAS ABDUR REHMAN 2150627800381 80.33

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program
due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:54:15 pm

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/76_1035_5.html
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UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT

\ /

/A
UaG
University of Gujrat (UOG)
UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree

Programs
15t Merit List
Programme: BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)
Category: FATA
Department: Department of Design
Faculty: Faculty of Architecture,Design and Fine Arts
Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025
Sr. # Application. # Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
1 44706 JEHAN GIR FAZAL AHAMD 2110696623901 94.41

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program
due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/77_1034_5.html

m



8/19/25, 11:18 AM

UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree

UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT

University of Gujrat (UOG)

BS Film and Digital Arts_1

Programs

15t Merit List

BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Design

Faculty of Architecture,Design and Fine Arts

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 6179
2 19150
3 32075
4 3223
5 13360
6 28109
7 41847
8 24880
9 21852
10 580
11 28122
12 17966
13 3277
14 23409

Candidate Name

MINAHIL IKRAM

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

ZIRVA HASSAN

MINAHIL KAMRAN

MARYAM

SAMAVIA FIDA

AYOUN

AMNA

NAWAL NAEEM

ZAINAB TASNEEM

MARYAM SHAFIQ

AHMED RAZA

MOIZ UR REHMAN

HUZAIMA SHAHZAD

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/77_1034_1.html

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Father Name

IKRAM ULLAH

TANWIR HUSSAIN

MUBASHAR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
AKRAM

QADEER AHMED

FIDA HUSSAIN

RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

NAEEM SALEH CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD TASNEEM
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABID HUSSAIN

DAD REHMAN

AQUIL SHAHZAD

CNIC

3840323032744

3420296044417

3420195679608

3420135239794

3420114202732

3640134573816

3420193111817

3420215723296

3420134406172

3420190469808

3640129299946

8110199206152

4220199977435

3420149198833

Aggregate

88.04
84.75
84.39

83.93

83.06
81.96
81.17
80.36
79.82

79.76

79.11
77.50
76.73

76.47
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

26457

189

32397

43583

14120

8656

16457

4943

21422

44493

24067

9327

24534

17835

17572

29572

909

2681

42497

27011

24720

8617

16654

29054

5348

LAIBA SHABEER

FATIMA ZULFIQAR

HIRA SHAFIQ

WAJEEH UL HASSAN

ZEENAT JAVID

HAIQA IQBAL

SYEDA EISHA
MUNAWAR

HUMNA SHAHZAD

ZOHA FATIMA

MOHAMMAD ADEEN

ARMEEN NAWAZ

SEERAT FATIMA

SAMIA NOOR

AMNA AKMAL

AMINA NOOR

MINAL UBAID JAURA

HAFSA NAWAZ

RAHIMA YOUSAF

HALEEMA AZEEM

ROEDA RANIAN

HASEEB ZUBAIR

NOOR E MUQADDAS

HUMAIL ARSHAD

UME HABIBA

ADNAN AFZAL
SANDHU

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/77_1034_1.html

BS Film and Digital Arts_1

SHABEER MANZOOR MIR

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

SHAFIQ AHMED

SYED GULZAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

JAVID AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

SHAHZAD AHMED

KHALID MEHMOOD

SHAHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SHUJAAT HUSSAIN

AFZAAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

SHEHZAD LATIF MIRZA

TAFFAZAL UBAID JAURA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

RIZWAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR ASIM

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

3420122245882

3420187802690

3410362480064

3420180486857

3460137601090

3410406051986

3420209799554

3420112833988

3420127234458

3420184559949

3420194306378

3420188973244

3420128906760

3420102386220

8110192636136

3420144920058

3410450605220

3420126528294

3410121438202

3420169764068

3420296114047

3410444888354

3420190375748

3420126234848

3420134381763

74.11

73.33

73.27

71.07

70.99

70.36

70.36

69.70

69.46

69.11

69.11

67.32

67.04

66.49

66.07

66.07

65.89

65.41

64.91

64.42

63.75

63.75

63.75

63.67

63.57
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

31526

41279

16072

30872

3661

10856

29557

39185

43626

5332

19815

RUKIYA

EMAN CHOUDHARY

CHAUDHRY ARSLAN

SABRI

ASMAA ZAINAB

SYEDA AYESHA
GILANI

IMAN AZMAT

MAHPARA NAWAL

ESHAL FATIMA

SYEDA RAFIA SAJJAD

RYAN AZHAR

IMAAN FATIMA

BS Film and Digital Arts_1

MALIK IMRAN NASEEM

SHAHID PERVAIZ CHEEMA

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ANSAR
BAJWA

SYED KHAWAR MAHMOOD

MIRZA AZMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IFTIKHAR AHMED

SYED SHAHZADA SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

AZHAR HAYAT

NADEEM HUSSAIN

3420193825708

3460171083620

3420194561961

3420125138438

3420160545268

3420156029856

3420143855180

3420107020196

3420193319867

3420125347953

3420263508770

63.21

61.79

61.61

61.50

61.25

61.17

61.08

61.08

60.89

60.71

60.70

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained

for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025

failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program

due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/77_1034_1.html
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UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT

\ /

/A
UaG
University of Gujrat (UOG)
UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree

Programs
15t Merit List
Programme: BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)
Category: Children of UOG Employees
Department: Department of Design
Faculty: Faculty of Architecture,Design and Fine Arts
Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025
Sr.# Application.# Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
1 44855 SHAFAQ ZAHEER  ZAHEER UD DIN BABUR 3440235048908 73.69

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program
due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm

https://uog.edu.pk/uog/meritlist/77_1034_13.html
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