

UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree Programs

1st Merit List

Programme:	BS Ceramics Design (Morning)
Category:	Open Merit
Department:	Department of Design
Faculty:	Faculty of Architecture, Design and Fine Arts

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Sr. #	Application.	Candidate Name	Father Name	CNIC	Aggregate
1	35382	MUSKAN NADEEM	NADEEM HUSSAIN BHATTI	3460193022644	81.93
2	24894	AMNA	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	3420215723296	80.36
3	14332	NOOR EMAN	ASMAT ULLAH	3440365840218	76.61
4	35345	MUHAMMAD AZEEM BHATTI	NADEEM HUSSAIN BHATTI	3460192856561	75.44
5	4059	RAMEEN ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM KHOKHAR	3420192708610	75.18
6	187	FATIMA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR AHMAD	3420187802690	73.33
7	12949	ABEERA AMJAD	AMJAD JAVED	4230113097082	72.68
8	6844	EMAN FAYYAZ BUTT	MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ BUTT	3420109615220	72.17
9	38474	MUQADDAS SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	3420180648368	71.65
10	21219	ZOHA FATIMA	KHALID MEHMOOD	3420127234458	69.46
11	6591	ANFAL ARSHAD	MUHUMMAD ARSHAD	3420165167164	66.25
12	8075	MARIB	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD CHATTHA	3410485424340	65.59
13	27010	ROEDA RANIAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3420169764068	64.42

o, 10,20, 1	1.10744		20 00.a00 200.g		
14	35253	MARYAM	AMJAD HUSSAIN	3410132882566	64.39
15	10116	ALEENA BURHAN	MUHAMMAD AKMAL BURHAN	3420116327732	63.75
16	8076	ZENAB IMRAN	IMRAN RAZA	3410433782966	63.27
17	41400	ZAINAB ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID ASGHAR	3420191258380	61.64
18	3665	SYEDA AYESHA GILANI	SYED KHAWAR MAHMOOD	3420160545268	61.25
19	10846	IMAN AZMAT	MIRZA AZMAT ULLAH	3420156029856	61.17
20	29556	MAHPARA NAWAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	3420143855180	61.08
21	19722	AYESHA	MUNTZER AHMED	3420256458708	59.11
22	35832	SYEDA ZARNAB ASIF	SYED ASIF HUSSAIN	3420178801306	59.02
23	24463	MUHAMMAD ZAKI AZZAM	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ AHMAD SHAHID	3720395440675	56.94
24	41164	ANAYA BINT-E- MOAZZAM	MOAZZAM RAUF MUGHAL	3410101002572	56.84
25	12471	ALEENA SHAHID	SHAHID BASHIR	3420175364780	56.40
26	16192	ABDUL GHUFFAR	SHAHAB ASLAM	3420165809873	56.25
27	17832	ABDULLAH ROUF	ABDUL MAKHDOOM GHUMAN	3420140279183	54.23
28	8618	AYESHA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	3420111286032	54.21
29	28824	SARIANAVEED	NAVEEDAHMED	3420136774094	54.06
30	6829	ASAD ALI	SAJID HUSSAIN	3420274232879	53.93
31	20549	AFIA ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUGHAL	3410450090408	53.76
32	19573	ZARWISH	TAHIR RAFEEL	3460139282338	52.14
33	38329	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MIRZA NASEEM ULLAH	3420105908889	51.07
34	35446	ZEESHAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3420286227669	50.88
35	7540	MUHAMMAD QASIM	ABDUL RAHEEM KHALID	3420113858593	48.82

36	43797	AYAN BADAR	BADAR U DIN	3460177671785	48.17
37	7493	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	SYED ANSAR MEHMOOD	3420197335613	46.47
38	37456	PAKEEZA ANSAR	ANSAR ALI	3420155755340	45.42
39	39966	ZEESHAN ALTAF	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	3420140297323	45.00

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:54:15 pm



UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree Programs

1st Merit List

Programme:	BS Ceramics Design (Morning)	
Category:	FATA	
Department:	Department of Design	
Faculty:	Faculty of Architecture, Design and Fine Arts	

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Sr. #	Application. #	Candidate Name	Father Name	CNIC	Aggregate
1	26288	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	ABDUR REHMAN	2150627800381	80.33

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:54:15 pm



UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree Programs

1st Merit List

Programme:	BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)	
Category:	FATA	
Department:	Department of Design	
Faculty:	Faculty of Architecture, Design and Fine Arts	

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Sr. #	Application. #	Candidate Name	Father Name	CNIC	Aggregate
1	44706	JEHAN GIR	FAZAL AHAMD	2110696623901	94.41

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm



UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree Programs

1st Merit List

Programme:	BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)
Category:	Open Merit
Department:	Department of Design
Faculty:	Faculty of Architecture, Design and Fine Arts

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Sr. #	Application.	Candidate Name	Father Name	CNIC	Aggregate
1	6179	MINAHIL IKRAM	IKRAM ULLAH	3840323032744	88.04
2	19150	MUHAMMAD HASEEB	TANWIR HUSSAIN	3420296044417	84.75
3	32075	ZIRVA HASSAN	MUBASHAR HASSAN	3420195679608	84.39
4	3223	MINAHIL KAMRAN	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AKRAM	3420135239794	83.93
5	13360	MARYAM	QADEER AHMED	3420114202732	83.06
6	28109	SAMAVIA FIDA	FIDA HUSSAIN	3640134573816	81.96
7	41847	AYOUN	RIZWAN	3420193111817	81.17
8	24880	AMNA	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	3420215723296	80.36
9	21852	NAWAL NAEEM	NAEEM SALEH CHAUDHRY	3420134406172	79.82
10	580	ZAINAB TASNEEM	MUHAMMAD TASNEEM ASLAM	3420190469808	79.76
11	28122	MARYAM SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	3640129299946	79.11
12	17966	AHMED RAZA	ABID HUSSAIN	8110199206152	77.50
13	3277	MOIZ UR REHMAN	DAD REHMAN	4220199977435	76.73
14	23409	HUZAIMA SHAHZAD	AQUIL SHAHZAD	3420149198833	76.47

15	26457	LAIBA SHABEER	SHABEER MANZOOR MIR	3420122245882	74.11
16	189	FATIMA ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR AHMAD	3420187802690	73.33
17	32397	HIRA SHAFIQ	SHAFIQ AHMED	3410362480064	73.27
18	43583	WAJEEH UL HASSAN	SYED GULZAR HUSSAIN SHAH	3420180486857	71.07
19	14120	ZEENAT JAVID	JAVID AHMED	3460137601090	70.99
20	8656	HAIQA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	3410406051986	70.36
21	16457	SYEDA EISHA MUNAWAR	SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH	3420209799554	70.36
22	4943	HUMNA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD AHMED	3420112833988	69.70
23	21422	ZOHA FATIMA	KHALID MEHMOOD	3420127234458	69.46
24	44493	MOHAMMAD ADEEN	SHAHID MAHMOOD	3420184559949	69.11
25	24067	ARMEEN NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	3420194306378	69.11
26	9327	SEERAT FATIMA	SHUJAAT HUSSAIN	3420188973244	67.32
27	24534	SAMIA NOOR	AFZAAL AHMED	3420128906760	67.04
28	17835	AMNA AKMAL	MUHAMMAD AKMAL	3420102386220	66.49
29	17572	AMINA NOOR	SHEHZAD LATIF MIRZA	8110192636136	66.07
30	29572	MINAL UBAID JAURA	TAFFAZAL UBAID JAURA	3420144920058	66.07
31	909	HAFSA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	3410450605220	65.89
32	2681	RAHIMA YOUSAF	RIZWAN YOUSAF	3420126528294	65.41
33	42497	HALEEMA AZEEM	MUHAMMAD AZEEM	3410121438202	64.91
34	27011	ROEDA RANIAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3420169764068	64.42
35	24720	HASEEB ZUBAIR	MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR ASIM	3420296114047	63.75
36	8617	NOOR E MUQADDAS	MUHAMMAD AFZAAL	3410444888354	63.75
37	16654	HUMAIL ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3420190375748	63.75
38	29054	UME HABIBA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	3420126234848	63.67
39	5348	ADNAN AFZAL SANDHU	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	3420134381763	63.57

40	31526	RUKIYA	MALIK IMRAN NASEEM	3420193825708	63.21
41	41279	EMAN CHOUDHARY	SHAHID PERVAIZ CHEEMA	3460171083620	61.79
42	16072	CHAUDHRY ARSLAN SABRI	KHALID MEHMOOD	3420194561961	61.61
43	30872	ASMAA ZAINAB	MUHAMMAD ANSAR BAJWA	3420125138438	61.50
44	3661	SYEDA AYESHA GILANI	SYED KHAWAR MAHMOOD	3420160545268	61.25
45	10856	IMAN AZMAT	MIRZA AZMAT ULLAH	3420156029856	61.17
46	29557	MAHPARA NAWAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	3420143855180	61.08
47	39185	ESHAL FATIMA	IFTIKHAR AHMED	3420107020196	61.08
48	43626	SYEDA RAFIA SAJJAD	SYED SHAHZADA SAJJAD HUSSAIN	3420193319867	60.89
49	5332	RYAN AZHAR	AZHAR HAYAT	3420125347953	60.71
50	19815	IMAAN FATIMA	NADEEM HUSSAIN	3420263508770	60.70

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm



UOG Hafiz Hayat Campus - Undergraduate and Associate Degree Programs

1st Merit List

Programme: BS Film and Digital Arts (Morning)

Category: Children of UOG Employees

Department: Department of Design

Faculty: Faculty of Architecture, Design and Fine Arts

Fee Submission Deadline: 21-08-2025

Sr. #	Application. #	Candidate Name	Father Name	CNIC	Aggregate
1	44855	SHAFAQ ZAHEER	ZAHEER UD DIN BABUR	3440235048908	73.69

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 21 August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By shafqat awan At 17 August, 2025 08:55:11 pm